
STACK UP YOUR
REBATES & SAVE BIG.
Take advantage of the Early Bird Rebate.

© 2023 A-dec Inc. All rights reserved. Only available in US. Amounts in USD. 

Order by:
August 17 - October 20, shipped by November 30 (Early Bird)  |  October 21 - December 29, shipped by January 31 (Standard)

+
+
+

Don’t forget to add:

Buy: 511 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Buy: 411 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Buy: 311 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Dental Furniture ($14K MSRP minimum)
Early Bird: Earn $1,000 rebate per operatory
Standard: Earn $500 rebate per operatory

Early Bird: Earn $1,500 rebate per operatory
Standard: Earn $1,000 rebate per operatory

Early Bird: Earn $1,000 rebate per operatory
Standard: Earn $650 rebate per operatory

Early Bird: Earn $750 rebate per operatory
Standard: Earn $500 rebate per operatory

Sterilization ($15K MSRP minimum)
Early Bird: Earn $1,000 rebate
Standard: Earn $500 rebate

Vacuum and Compressor
Early Bird: Earn $1,000 rebate
Standard: Earn $500 rebate

Early Bird Rebate
Order now through October 20

Contact your authorized A-dec dealer.

Offset Your Rate
with a Rebate Promotion



A-dec Headquarters
2601 Crestview Drive
Newberg, Oregon 97132
United States
Tel: 1.800.547.1883 Within USA/CAN
Tel: 1.503.538.7478 Outside USA/CAN
Fax: 1.503.538.0276
a-dec.com

Example
QTY Products MSRP Each Total MSRP

3
3
3

511 B Dental Chair 
533PRO CONT Radius Delivery System
575L LED Dental Light, wall mount

$19,087
$34,935
$6,690

Total MSRP:
Early Bird Rebate:
Standard Rebate:

$57,261
$104,805
$20,070

$182,136
$4,500
$3,000

3 591 Inspire Treatment Center

This order meets the 14K minimum order
 

$19,355

Total MSRP:
Early Bird Rebate:
Standard Rebate:

$58,065

$58,065
$3,000
$1,500

1
1

DV10 SMART VAC 10 Dry Vacuum System
SC7 Quad Motor Compressor (5-7 user)

$26,105
$14,815

Total MSRP:
Early Bird Rebate:
Standard Rebate:

$26,105
$14,815

$40,920
$1,000
$500

1 594 Inspire Sterilization Center

This order meets the 15K minimum order

$34,460.45

Total MSRP:
Early Bird Rebate:
Standard Rebate:

$34,460.45

$34,460.45
$1,000
$500

SUMMARY

Total MSRP:
Early Bird Rebate:
Standard Rebate:

$315,581.45
$9,500
$5,500

Order by:
Early Bird

August 17 - October 20 

Shipped by November 30

Standard

October 21 - December 29 

Shipped by January 31

* Terms and Conditions. Offer effective from August 17, 2023 through December 31, 2023. Early bird order must 
be received by October 20, 2023 and must ship by November 30, 2023. Orders received between October 21, 
2023 and December 29, 2023 must ship by January 31, 2024. Rebate form must be submitted back to A-dec 
Customer Service by April 1, 2024. Rebate amounts shown are in U.S. dollars and all rebates will be paid in U.S. 
dollars. Completed rebate form with dealer invoice triggers the rebate process. Rebates will be processed monthly 
and paid directly to the clinic or doctor named on the invoice. Promotion available in U.S. only. May be combined 
with Clinic Discount Policy, and Smart Start program, but may not be combined with any other equipment promo-
tions. Orders that are cancelled and rebooked will be rescheduled at current lead times. Returns: credit will be 
issued on unopened packages, where a rebate has not been issued, minus 20% restocking fee. Promotional items 
are subject to product availability. A-dec reserves the right to change or cancel this offer at any time. All prices 
shown in U.S. dollars. This offer is void where prohibited, restricted, or taxed. Promo not available for National and 
Large DSOs. Promo is available for Emerging DSOs. ETO orders do qualify but must ship within promotion dates.

Scan the code to 
complete the rebate form:

a-dec.com/submit-rebate


