



STACK UP YOUR REBATES & SAVE BIG.

Take advantage of the Early Bird Rebate.

Buy: 511 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Early Bird: Earn \$1,500 rebate per operatory **Standard: Earn \$1,000** rebate per operatory

Buy: 411 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Early Bird: Earn \$1,000 rebate per operatory **Standard: Earn \$650** rebate per operatory

Buy: 311 Chair, Delivery, 500 LED Light

Early Bird: Earn \$750 rebate per operatory **Standard: Earn \$500** rebate per operatory

Don't forget to add:

E

Dental Furniture (\$14K MSRP minimum)Early Bird: Earn \$1,000 rebate per operatory

Standard: Earn \$1,000 rebate per operatory



Sterilization (\$15K MSRP minimum)

Early Bird: Earn \$1,000 rebate Standard: Earn \$500 rebate



Vacuum and Compressor

Early Bird: Earn \$1,000 rebate Standard: Earn \$500 rebate

Contact your authorized A-dec dealer.

Order by:

Order by:

Early Bird

August 17 - October 20 Shipped by November 30

Standard

October 21 - December 29 Shipped by January 31

Scan the code to complete the rebate form:



a-dec.com/submit-rebate



A-dec Headquarters

2601 Crestview Drive Newberg, Oregon 97132 United States

Tel: 1.800.547.1883 Within USA/CAN Tel: 1.503.538.7478 Outside USA/CAN

Fax: 1.503.538.0276

a-dec.com

	Example		
QTY	Products	MSRP Each	Total MSRP
3	511 B Dental Chair	\$19,087	\$57,261
3	533PRO CONT Radius Delivery System	\$34,935	\$104,805
3	575L LED Dental Light, wall mount	\$6,690	\$20,070
		Total MSRP: Early Bird Rebate: Standard Rebate:	\$182,136 \$4,500 \$3,000
3	591 Inspire Treatment Center	\$19,355	\$58,065
	This order meets the 14K minimum order	Total MSRP: Early Bird Rebate: Standard Rebate:	\$58,065 \$3,000 \$1,500
1	DV10 SMART VAC 10 Dry Vacuum System	\$26,105	\$26,105
1	SC7 Quad Motor Compressor (5-7 user)	\$14,815	\$14,815
		Total MSRP: Early Bird Rebate: Standard Rebate:	\$40,920 \$1,000 \$500
1	594 Inspire Sterilization Center	\$34,460.45	\$34,460.45
	This order meets the 15K minimum order	Total MSRP: Early Bird Rebate: Standard Rebate:	\$34,460.45 \$1,000 \$500
		SUMMARY	
		Total MSRP: Early Bird Rebate: Standard Rebate:	\$315,581.45 \$9,500 \$5,500

* Terms and Conditions. Offer effective from August 17, 2023 through December 31, 2023. Early bird order must be received by October 20, 2023 and must ship by November 30, 2023. Orders received between October 21, 2023 and December 29, 2023 must ship by January 31, 2024. Rebate form must be submitted back to A-dec Customer Service by April 1, 2024. Rebate amounts shown are in U.S. dollars and all rebates will be paid in U.S. dollars. Completed rebate form with dealer invoice triggers the rebate process. Rebates will be processed monthly and paid directly to the clinic or doctor named on the invoice. Promotion available in U.S. only. May be combined with Clinic Discount Policy, and Smart Start program, but may not be combined with any other equipment promotions. Orders that are cancelled and rebooked will be rescheduled at current lead times. Returns: credit will be issued on unopened packages, where a rebate has not been issued, minus 20% restocking fee. Promotional items are subject to product availability. A-dec reserves the right to change or cancel this offer at any time. All prices shown in U.S. dollars. This offer is void where prohibited, restricted, or taxed. Promo not available for National and Large DSOs. Promo is available for Emerging DSOs. ETO orders do qualify but must ship within promotion dates.